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Report: SLRP33 Cv W

Name

A&H - OCCUPATIONAL ACCIDENT
ACCIDENT & HEALTH - GROUP
ACCIDENT & HEALTH - OTHER

AUTO - COMMERCIAL LIABILITY
AUTO - COMMERCIAL PHYSICAL DAM
AUTO - PERSONAL LIABILITY

AUTO - PERSONAL PHYSICAL DAM
AUTO-COMMERCIAL PKG (LIAB&PD)
AVIATION - HULL

AVIATION - LIABILITY

AVIATION - PACKAGE

AVIATION - PRODUCTS

BOND - FIDELITY

BOND - SURETY

BUILDERS RISK - LIABILITY
BUILDERS RISK - PROPERTY
BUILDERS RISK-PACKAGE(PROP+GL)
CALL BEFORE USE: MISCELLANEOUS
CREDIT - MORTGAGE PROTECTION
CREDIT - OTHER

CREDIT - REAL ESTATE OWNED
CREDIT-ASSET/COLLATERAL PROTEC
CRIME - ALL OTHER

CRIME - BURGLARY/ROBBERY/THEFT
CRIME - EMPLOYEE THEFT
CRIME-KIDNAP/RANSOM/EXTORTION
CROP - CANNABIS/HEMP
CROP-OTHER

EMPLOYERS LIAB
EXCESS/UMBRELLA

GEN LIAB - ASSAULT & BATTERY

GEN LIAB - CONTRACTUAL

GEN LIAB - CYBERLIABILITY
GENLIAB - LIQUOR

GENLIAB-OCP

GEN LIAB - PERSONAL LIABILITY

SLTX

SURPLUS LINES”
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Texas
Premium

$5,623,133.35
$7,381,863.07
$2,352,131.69

$65,271,857.55
$34,712,951.14

$19,058.00
$113,311.00
$5,503,322.62
($1,077.65)
$3,253,615.32
$37,228.93
$1,994,307.08
$2,141,143.39
$2,812.30
$525.00

$27,057,976.50

$2,841.00
$2,058,703.00
$5,787,149.18

$27,131,103.42

$1,430,569.14
$445,454.54
$429,009.91
$379,071.30
$126,228.76
$58,803.58
$7,980.00
$6,976.00
$1,136,068.87

$342,732,388.21

$44,582.20
$416,697.51

$64,809,069.13

$3,100,270.84
($269,946.35)
$6,816,277.71
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GENLIAB - POLLUTION

GEN LIAB - PREMISES LIAB COMM
GEN LIAB - PROD/COMP OPS

GEN LIAB - UNDERGROUND STORAGE
GEN LIAB -TERRORISM (ALL LIAB)
GEN LIAB-CONTINGENCY LIABILITY
GEN LIAB-EMPLOYEE BENEFIT LIAB
INLAND MARINE

MED MAL - HOSPITAL

MED MAL-OTHER HEALTH FACILITY
MED MAL-OTHER HEALTHPROFESSION
MED MAL-PHYSICIAN,SURG,DENTIST
OCEAN MARINE - CARGO

OCEAN MARINE - HULL

OCEAN MARINE - LIABILITY

OCEAN MARINE - P&l

OCEAN MARINE - PACKAGE

OCEAN MARINE - PLEASURE CRAFT
OIL & GAS - LIABILITY

OIL & GAS - PACKAGE

OIL & GAS - PROPERTY

PATENT /1P INFRINGEMENT
PROF-D & O

PROF - OTHER (INCL E&O)

PROF-E&O

PROF-EMPLOYMENT PRACTICES LIAB
PROF-OTHER (EXCL E&O)
PROP-COMMERCIAL ALLIED LINES
PROP-COMMERCIAL EARTHQUAKE
PROP-COMMERCIAL FARM/RANCHOWN
PROP-COMMERCIAL FLOOD
PROP-COMMERCIAL PKG(PROP+GL)
PROP-COMMERCL FIRE/ALLIED LINE
PROP-DIFFERENCE IN CONDITIONS
PROP-RESIDENT FIRE/ALLIED LINE
PROP-RESIDENTIAL ALLIED LINES
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Texas
Premium

$45,038,075.06
$269,238,331.61
$7,337,713.55
$378,639.00
$1,025,665.46
$14,025,080.61
$705,070.00
$26,416,695.33
$4,312,441.00
$6,129,442.66
$1,253,005.34
$5,467,052.02
$12,053,298.52
$819,004.58
$530,474.49
$899,796.92
$1,575,621.91
$80,802.00
$11,957,823.97
$17,723,136.47
$5,034,198.78
$20,800.00
$21,864,444.84
($112,550.00)
$55,666,214.71
$2,592,968.13
$14,156,529.07
$37,100,418.96
$1,691,212.29
$47,722.02
$4,604,460.95
$105,798,741.80
$639,162,147.04
$3,126,234.10
$12,353,877.09
$515,741.30
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PROP-RESIDENTIAL EARTHQUAKE
PROP-RESIDENTIAL FARM/RANCHOWN
PROP-RESIDENTIAL FIRE ONLY
PROP-RESIDENTIAL FLOOD
PROP-RESIDENTIAL PKG(PROP+GL)
PROPERTY - FIRE/ALLIED LINES
PROPERTY - GLASS

PROPERTY - HOMEOWNERS
PROPERTY - PACKAGE

PROPERTY - TERRORISM
REPRESENTATIONS AND WARRANTIES
SPECIAL EVENTS - LIABILITY

SPECIAL EVENTS - PROPERTY

SPECIAL EVENTS-INDEMNIFICATION

SLTX

SURPLUS LINES”

STAMPING OFFICE OF TEXAS

Coverage Year to Date Totals By Name
From-01/01/2024 To - 02/29/2024
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Texas
Premium

$1,986.58
$24,766.00
$38,252.00
$5,475,818.73
$7,777,736.30
($196,180.94)
$141,236.61
$35,355,775.42
($7,411.00)
$3,688,466.68
$52,455,698.39
$314,155.05
($51,669.00)
$476,999.84

$2,048,199,419.48

The Surplus Lines Stamping Office of Texas provides access to these reports for informational purposes only. These reports are compiled from data
submitted to SLTX by surplus lines agents, and reflect data processed in each calendar month. The premium information is not static as information
pertaining to insurers and/or coverage may be updated, based on corrections. Historical information is available dating back to 2006. Premium writings by

surplus lines agencies is not available.

Surplus Lines Stamping Office of Texas | Phone: 800-681-5848 | www.sltx.org




