Generated: 03/01/2024 07:55 Report: *SLRP33_Cv_W*



Coverage Year to Date Totals By Name From - 01/01/2024 To - 02/29/2024

Name	Texas Premium
A&H - OCCUPATIONAL ACCIDENT	\$5,623,133.35
ACCIDENT & HEALTH - GROUP	\$7,381,863.07
ACCIDENT & HEALTH - OTHER	\$2,352,131.69
AUTO - COMMERCIAL LIABILITY	\$65,271,857.55
AUTO - COMMERCIAL PHYSICAL DAM	\$34,712,951.14
AUTO - PERSONAL LIABILITY	\$19,058.00
AUTO - PERSONAL PHYSICAL DAM	\$113,311.00
AUTO-COMMERCIAL PKG (LIAB&PD)	\$5,503,322.62
AVIATION - HULL	(\$1,077.65)
AVIATION - LIABILITY	\$3,253,615.32
AVIATION - PACKAGE	\$37,228.93
AVIATION - PRODUCTS	\$1,994,307.08
BOND - FIDELITY	\$2,141,143.39
BOND - SURETY	\$2,812.30
BUILDERS RISK - LIABILITY	\$525.00
BUILDERS RISK - PROPERTY	\$27,057,976.50
BUILDERS RISK-PACKAGE(PROP+GL)	\$2,841.00
CALL BEFORE USE: MISCELLANEOUS	\$2,058,703.00
CREDIT - MORTGAGE PROTECTION	\$5,787,149.18
CREDIT - OTHER	\$27,131,103.42
CREDIT - REAL ESTATE OWNED	\$1,430,569.14
CREDIT-ASSET/COLLATERAL PROTEC	\$445,454.54
CRIME - ALL OTHER	\$429,009.91
CRIME - BURGLARY/ROBBERY/THEFT	\$379,071.30
CRIME - EMPLOYEE THEFT	\$126,228.76
CRIME-KIDNAP/RANSOM/EXTORTION	\$58,803.58
CROP - CANNABIS/HEMP	\$7,980.00
CROP - OTHER	\$6,976.00
EMPLOYERS LIAB	\$1,136,068.87
EXCESS/UMBRELLA	\$342,732,388.21
GEN LIAB - ASSAULT & BATTERY	\$44,582.20
GEN LIAB - CONTRACTUAL	\$416,697.51
GEN LIAB - CYBER LIABILITY	\$64,809,069.13
GEN LIAB - LIQUOR	\$3,100,270.84
GEN LIAB - O C P	(\$269,946.35)
GEN LIAB - PERSONAL LIABILITY	\$6,816,277.71

Generated: 03/01/2024 07:55 Report: *SLRP33_Cv_W*



Coverage Year to Date Totals By Name From - 01/01/2024 To - 02/29/2024

(Continued from previous page)

Name	Texas
GEN LIAB - POLLUTION	Premium \$45,038,075.06
GEN LIAB - PREMISES LIAB COMM	\$269,238,331.61
GEN LIAB - PROD/COMP OPS	\$7,337,713.55
GEN LIAB - UNDERGROUND STORAGE	\$378,639.00
GEN LIAB -TERRORISM (ALL LIAB)	\$1,025,665.46
GEN LIAB-CONTINGENCY LIABILITY	\$14,025,080.61
GEN LIAB-EMPLOYEE BENEFIT LIAB	\$705,070.00
INLAND MARINE	\$26,416,695.33
MED MAL - HOSPITAL	\$4,312,441.00
MED MAL-OTHER HEALTH FACILITY	\$6,129,442.66
MED MAL-OTHER HEALTHPROFESSION	\$1,253,005.34
MED MAL-PHYSICIAN,SURG,DENTIST	\$5,467,052.02
OCEAN MARINE - CARGO	\$12,053,298.52
OCEAN MARINE - HULL	\$819,004.58
OCEAN MARINE - LIABILITY	\$530,474.49
OCEAN MARINE - P&I	\$899,796.92
OCEAN MARINE - PACKAGE	\$1,575,621.91
OCEAN MARINE - PLEASURE CRAFT	\$80,802.00
OIL & GAS - LIABILITY	\$11,957,823.97
OIL & GAS - PACKAGE	\$17,723,136.47
OIL & GAS - PROPERTY	\$5,034,198.78
PATENT / I P INFRINGEMENT	\$20,800.00
PROF - D & O	\$21,864,444.84
PROF - OTHER (INCL E&O)	(\$112,550.00)
PROF-E&O	\$55,666,214.71
PROF-EMPLOYMENT PRACTICES LIAB	\$2,592,968.13
PROF-OTHER (EXCL E&O)	\$14,156,529.07
PROP-COMMERCIAL ALLIED LINES	\$37,100,418.96
PROP-COMMERCIAL EARTHQUAKE	\$1,691,212.29
PROP-COMMERCIAL FARM/RANCHOWN	\$47,722.02
PROP-COMMERCIAL FLOOD	\$4,604,460.95
PROP-COMMERCIAL PKG(PROP+GL)	\$105,798,741.80
PROP-COMMERCL FIRE/ALLIED LINE	\$639,162,147.04
PROP-DIFFERENCE IN CONDITIONS	\$3,126,234.10
PROP-RESIDENT FIRE/ALLIED LINE	\$12,353,877.09
PROP-RESIDENTIAL ALLIED LINES	\$515,741.30

Generated: 03/01/2024 07:55 Report: **SLRP33_Cv_W**



Coverage Year to Date Totals By Name From - 01/01/2024 To - 02/29/2024

(Continued from previous page)

Name	Texas Premium
PROP-RESIDENTIAL EARTHQUAKE	\$1,986.58
PROP-RESIDENTIAL FARM/RANCHOWN	\$24,766.00
PROP-RESIDENTIAL FIRE ONLY	\$38,252.00
PROP-RESIDENTIAL FLOOD	\$5,475,818.73
PROP-RESIDENTIAL PKG(PROP+GL)	\$7,777,736.30
PROPERTY - FIRE/ALLIED LINES	(\$196,180.94)
PROPERTY - GLASS	\$141,236.61
PROPERTY - HOMEOWNERS	\$35,355,775.42
PROPERTY - PACKAGE	(\$7,411.00)
PROPERTY - TERRORISM	\$3,688,466.68
REPRESENTATIONS AND WARRANTIES	\$52,455,698.39
SPECIAL EVENTS - LIABILITY	\$314,155.05
SPECIAL EVENTS - PROPERTY	(\$51,669.00)
SPECIAL EVENTS-INDEMNIFICATION	\$476,999.84
	Totals: \$2,048,199,419.48

The Surplus Lines Stamping Office of Texas provides access to these reports for informational purposes only. These reports are compiled from data submitted to SLTX by surplus lines agents, and reflect data processed in each calendar month. The premium information is not static as information pertaining to insurers and/or coverage may be updated, based on corrections. Historical information is available dating back to 2006. Premium writings by surplus lines agencies is not available.